

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15048/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in WP No. 4891/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

INCOME TAX OFFICER, BANGALORE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PIAGGIO VEHICLES PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Golani, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Spare copy be filed on or before 21.09.2007.

List the matter on 21.09.2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar